Junior
1 Jakob

Senior
1 Magnus
2 Jesper
3 Jorgen
4 Benny
5 Alan
6 Roland
7 Hakan

Veteran
1 Thomas
2 Rolf
3 Peter
4 Goran
5 Olof
6 Tommy

Kikare

1 Pontus
2 Rickard
3 Lennart
4 Anna

5 Viktor
6 Lennart
7 Mona

8 Tomas
9 Martin
10 Bernard
11 Urban
12 Per

Hoggarde

Larsson
Nilsson
Gustavsson
Svensson
Kerr
Petersson
Nilsson

Karlsson
Garn
Bergman
Bilski
Danielsson
Melander

Andersson
Hilmersson
Gustafsson
Lundberg
Karesund
Hogenberg
Rundqvist
Persson
Asterman
Raimondo
Arvidsson
Friske

Barometern omg.9 Uddevalla 250907

Bjarke

Alekulla skf
Arvika Skg
Varberg
Varo
Varberg
Goteborg SS
Arvika Skg

Gunnarsjo Skf
Forsh/Herres/Torp
Forsh/Herres/Torp
Goteborg SS
Bjarke

Goteborg SS

Mariestads skf
Norra Kallands USK
Lidkdpings Skf
Gotene Sg
Trollhattans Ssf
Sjuharadsbygden
Lidkdpings Skf
Trollhattans Ssf
Trollhattans Ssf
Gotene Sg
Sjuharadsbygden
Goteborg SS

Q Mall

@ Mal2

Mal3

S25H T7H
50m 50m 57m 73m 62m 100n90m

Mal4

Mal5

Ccé

Mal6

L20 B13

Mal7

6 5 2 2 6 6 6
6 6 6 6 6 6 6
6 6 6 6 5 5 5
6 6 6 6 5 3 6
6 6 4 6 5 6 4
6 6 5 3 6 5 6
5 6 4 6 6 5 5
6 6 1 3 0 6 3
6 6 6 6 6 5 6
5 6 6 6 3 6 6
5 6 6 6 5 6 3
5 5 5 6 3 3 3
3 4 5 3 5 5 0
4 5 0 6 3 2 1
4= o4 o & un O ©
L9 C4 S20H 15 C5 T7 B9
50m 50m 57m 73m 62m 100n90m
6 6 6 6 6 6 6
6 6 6 6 6 6 6
6 6 6 6 6 6 6
6 6 6 6 6 6 6
6 6 6 6 6 6 6
6 6 6 6 6 6 5
6 6 6 6 6 5 6
6 6 6 6 6 4 6
6 6 6 5 6 5 6
6 6 6 6 5 5 5
6 6 5 6 6 4 6
6 6 6 5 4 4 3

Summa

33

42
39
38
37
37
37
25

41
38
37
30
25

Summa

42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
39
34

Innertraff

26

35
21
24
21
18
18
12

21
24
21
14

~N

Innertraff

37
37
36
32
31
28
32
27
32
29
21

Prispengar

100

200
150
100

200
150

Prispengar

300
250 6-6 pa sista malet
200 6-5 pa sista malet
150



